Modular display mounts
for video walls
atdec.com.au
atdec.com.au atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Designed with the rigours of a public environment and the
installer’s needs in mind, the modular video wall mounting system
integrates a range of features that offer high security, time
savings and easy installation.

Interconnecting plates
for easier alignment
Ordering code Description
TH-VWV 200 - 600 VESA brackets
TH-VWVP 200 - 800 VESA brackets
TH-VWP-050 0.5m wall plate
TH-VWP-080 0.8m wall plate
TH-VWP-100 1m wall plate
TH-VWP-160 1.6m wall plate
Brisbane Airport, Australia
atdec.com.au atdec.com.auPhone: +61 2 8729 5000 |  Email: support@atdec.com Phone: +61 2 8729 5000  |  Email: support@atdec.com
Pop-out video walls stand out for their ease of installation,
ease of maintenance, and infinite modularity. Ideal for recessed